
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 

014 
8 
81 
34 
4A 
111 
65 
08 
59 
55 
82 
22 
898 
821 
80 
909 
540 
173 
77 
581 
71 
96 
69 
06 
63 
62 
988 
17 
122 
4 

Name 

Cory Friedman / T Bedson 
Tom McGlynn / J McGlynn 
Enzo Lucas 
Shaun McKaigue / L Dumoulin 
Justin Di Benedetto 
David Ward 
Lance Williams / J Easy 
Max De Angelis / P Leja 
Gil West 
Thomas Bigony / K Legge 
David Pahl 
Alejandro Chahwan / F Chahwan 
Michael Merritt / Jackson Dunn 
Brad Ward 
Joseph Jacalone / J Jacalone 
David Russell / T Pritt 
Steve Denton / P Denton 
Patrick Lindsey 
Mike Jordan / A Jordan 
Mark Cook 
Jerome Jacalone / J Jacalone 
Vincent Barletta / R Foley / F Selldorff 
Dan Ammann / O Trinkler 
David Richardson 
John Emberson / N Greensall 
Jonathan Draper 
Ben Curry / N Greensall 
Russell Gee / C Sutherland 
Khalid Eidoo 
Danny Stewart / S Tyler 

Class 

E-4 
E-4 
E-4 
E-4 
E-5 
E-2 
E-6 
E-6 
E-4 
E-5 
E-4 
E-4 
E-3 
E-3 
E-4 
E-4 
E-6 
E-3 
E-4 
E-6 
E-6 
E-2 
E-5 
E-3 
E-2 
E-4 
E-3 
E-6 
E-5 
E-7 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 
6 
2 
2 

Best Tm 

1:51.417 
1:55.129 
1:52.641 
1:54.317 
1:57.641 
1:55.132 
1:57.736 
1:59.336 
1:56.938 
1:56.791 
2:00.121 
1:56.293 
1:53.730 
1:56.765 
1:57.242 
2:00.697 
2:06.326 
1:51.030 
1:51.632 
1:59.196 
2:02.837 
1:51.158 
1:54.574 
1:54.228 
1:51.486 
2:00.786 
2:03.940 
2:00.528 
2:02.257 
2:07.672 

In Lap 

8 
6 
7 
8 
3 
8 
7 
8 
8 
6 
7 
8 
9 
6 
8 
9 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
7 
7 
2 
6 
4 
2 
2 

Car Info 

2008 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8L 3600 
2016 Porsche 991.1/GT3R/3.8L 3800 
2011 Porsche 997.2 Cup/3.8L/3800 
2012 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8L 3800 
2024 Porsche 718 GT4/RS/CS/4.0L 4000 
2021 Audi R8 LMS/GT2 5200 
2021 Porsche 718 GT4 CS/3.8L 3800 
2019 Porsche 718 GT4/MR/3.8L 3800 
2012 Porsche 997.2 Cup/3.8L 3797 
2024 Porsche 718 GT4/RS/CS/4.0L 4000 
2016 Porsche 991.1 Cup/3.8L 3800 
2011 Porsche 997.2 Cup/3.8L 3800 
2018 Porsche 991.2 Cup/4.0L 4000 
2018 Porsche 991.2 Cup/4.0L 4000 
2010 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup/3.8L 3800 
2014 Aston Martin Vintage GT4 4700/EVO 
2016 Porsche 981 GT4/CS/3.8L 3800 
2009 Porsche 997.2 Cup/4.0L 4000 
2011 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup 3800 
2020 Porsche 718 GT4/CS/3.8L 3800 
2018 Chevrolet Camaro GT4.R 6200 
2010 BMW Z4/GTD 4400 
2024 Porsche 718 GT4/RS/CS/4.0L 4000 
2018 Porsche 991.2/MR/4.0L 4000 
2009 Chevrolet Corvette/C6.R 5500 
2015 Porsche 991/.1 GT3 Cup/3.8L 3800 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0L 4000 
2016 Porsche 981 GT4/CS/3.8L 3800 
2024 Porsche 718 GT4/RS/CS/4.0L 3800 
2018 Audi RS3 LMS/TCR 2000 

Hometown 

Summerville SC 
Naples FL 
Boca Raton, FL 
Gilford ON 
Vaughan ON 
Piedmont SC 
Miami FL 
Tecumseh ON 
Naples FL 
Weston MA 
Atlanta GA 

Willoughby OH 
Inman SC 
Saint Augustine FL 
Winter Park FL 
Santa Rosa Beach FL 
Dallas TX 
Staffordshire UK 
Tampa FL 
Palm Beach FL 
Canton MA 
Wellington FL 
Duluth GA 
Harpenden 
Kent CT 
Panama City Beach FL 
Cambridge MA 
Oakville ON 
Lutz FL 

Group 

Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 
Group E 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/1/2024 4:49:55 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

Margin of Victory 

46.007 

Avg. Speed 

78.389 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.030 

Best Speed 

115.428 

Best Lap by 

173 - Patrick Lindsey 

2024 Classic 24  Hour & Daytona Historic 

Classic 24 Group E 

Classic 24 Group E Qualifying Race 

Race started at 16:13:22 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

11/1/2024 16:10 


